Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joe Northover - (49238) - Newham & University of East Lond - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.89
2:18.22
2:20.99
2:21.98
2:22.19

2:23.29

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:18.22
2:14.89
2:20.99
2:22.19
2:23.29

2:21.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497
461
435
426
424
414

WA Pts

461
497
435
424
414
426

Round

Round

Date

08/03/15
07/11/15
03/11/12
23/01/10
23/01/11
07/03/10

Date

07/11/15
08/03/15
03/11/12
23/01/11
07/03/10
23/01/10

Meet

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012

Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Middlesex County Champs

Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy

BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012

Maxwell January Meet

Middlesex County Champs

Maxwell January Meet

Venue

Barnet
London
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Enfield

Venue

London
Barnet
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Enfield

Aylesbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Oxford Uni
Haringey

Oxford Uni
Oxford Uni
Oxford Uni

Oxford Uni

Club Swam Under

Haringey

Oxford Uni
Oxford Uni
Oxford Uni
Oxford Uni

Oxford Uni

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



