Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joe Northover - (49238) - Newham & University of East Lond - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.89	497	F	08/03/15	BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy	Barnet	Oxford Uni	3
2:18.22	461	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London	Haringey	2
2:20.99	435	Н	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Oxford Uni	2
2:21.98	426		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Oxford Uni	2
2:22.19	424	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Oxford Uni	2
2:23.29	414	F	07/03/10	Middlesex County Champs	Enfield	Oxford Uni	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.22	461	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London	Haringey	2
2:14.89	497	F	08/03/15	BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy	Barnet	Oxford Uni	3
2:20.99	435	Н	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Oxford Uni	2
2:22.19	424	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Oxford Uni	2
2:23.29	414	F	07/03/10	Middlesex County Champs	Enfield	Oxford Uni	2
2:21.98	426		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Oxford Uni	2